WEST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

PROPOSED TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE *
INTERSESSION 2022

Guaranteed Rate for Undergraduate INTERNATIONAL / Non-US Residents

WITHOUT
TUITION FEES WAIVER TOTAL WITH WAIVER
EZEUD; 'NTTJ:;';':J'L DETSL?T'TSLED ATHLETIC STUZ(E):;PCLE:TER STUDENT SERVICES ~ DEFERRED MAINT. USQZ\E,:?ET INTERNAT'L T&F WAIVER** SxTCE,Z,'_‘Q:;E
1 458.00 292.39 32.00 4.00 17.60 51.05 88.58 943.62 (408.00) 535.62
2 916.00 584.78 64.00 8.00 35.20 51.05 119.53 1,778.56 (816.00) 962.56
3 1,374.00 877.17 96.00 12.00 52.80 51.05 150.48 2,613.50 (1,224.00) 1,389.50
4 1,832.00 1,169.56 128.00 16.00 70.40 51.05 181.43 3,448.44 (1,632.00) 1,816.44
5 2,290.00 1,461.95 160.00 20.00 88.00 51.05 212.38 4,283.38 (2,040.00) 2,243.38
6 2,748.00 1,754.34 192.00 24.00 105.60 51.05 243.33 5,118.32 (2,448.00) 2,670.32
7 3,206.00 2,046.73 224.00 28.00 108.90 51.05 274.28 5,938.96 (2,856.00) 3,082.96
8 3,664.00 2,339.12 256.00 32.00 108.90 51.05 305.23 6,756.30 (3,264.00) 3,492.30
9 4,122.00 2,631.51 288.00 36.00 108.90 51.05 336.18 7,573.64 (3,672.00) 3,901.64
10 4,580.00 2,923.90 320.00 40.00 108.90 51.05 367.13 8,390.98 (4,080.00) 4,310.98
11 5,038.00 3,216.29 352.00 44.00 108.90 51.05 398.08 9,208.32 (4,488.00) 4,720.32
12 5,496.00 4,093.46 384.00 48.00 108.90 51.05 429.03 10,610.44 (4,896.00) 5,714.44
13 5,954.00 4,093.46 416.00 48.00 108.90 51.05 459.98 11,131.39 (5,304.00) 5,827.39
14 6,412.00 4,093.46 416.00 48.00 108.90 51.05 490.93 11,620.34 (5,712.00) 5,908.34
15 6,870.00 4,093.46 416.00 48.00 108.90 51.05 521.88 12,109.29 (6,120.00) 5,989.29

Distance education only students (100% online) will pay a Distance Education Fee of $56.00/SCH. Athletic, Health and Recreational Sports Fees will be
waived.

For Students in F1 visa status, there will also be an international health insurance fee. This fee changes each semester and is set by the
insurance provider.

**To qualify for the International Tuition Waiver, you must receive a WT scholarship in the amount of $1000 or more. Students who
qualify for Texas residency for tuition purposes are also eligible for the waiver.

Course-based, Differential Tuition is charged by the following Colleges/Schools in addition to the amount shown above:
College of Agriculture and Natural Sciences = $26.55 per SCH
College of Business and Engineering/Computer Science = $37.75 per SCH
College of Nursing = $44.35 per SCH

*Tuition and fee rates are for budget purposes only and are subject to change without notice by the Texas State Legislature or TAMUS Board of Regents.
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